2008 MEN'S TEXAS SCHEDULE

University of Houston, Houston,

X

Saturday, September 27, 2008

9:20
10:30
11:40
12:50

2:00

3:10

4:20

5:30

6:40

7:50

University of Houston
University of Texas "A"
Rice University
University of Texas "B"
University of Houston
University of Texas "A"
Rice University
University of Houston
Texas A & M University
Texas Tech

Sunday, September 28, 2008

9:15
10:20
11:25
12:30

1:35

2:40

Texas State University
Baylor University
Rice University
University of Houston
Texas State University
Rice University

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

(Rescheduled from 9/13-14)

Texas Tech

Texas A & M University
Texas State University
Baylor University

Texas A & M University
Texas Tech

University of Texas "B"
Baylor University

Texas State University
University of Texas "B"

University of Texas "A"
Texas A & M University
Texas Tech

University of Texas "B"
Baylor University
University of Texas "A"

Texas A & M University, College Station, TX
Saturday, October 4, 2008

9:20
10:30
11:40
12:50

2:00

3:10

4:20

5:30

6:40

7:50

Baylor University

Texas State University
University of Texas "B"
Texas A & M University
Baylor University
University of Houston
University of Texas "B"
Texas A & M University
Rice University

Texas State University

Sunday, October 5, 2008

9:20
10:25

Texas Tech
Texas A & M University

University of Texas "A"
Texas Tech

University of Houston
University of Texas "A"
Texas Tech

Rice University

Texas State University
Texas Tech

Baylor University
University of Houston

Rice University
University of Texas "B"

12-6
4-3
5-11
0-5 Forfeit
4-5
16-5
5-0 Forfeit
17-9
11-5
5-0 Forfeit

1-8
6-12
8-10

5-0 Forfeit

5-7

0-15

2-17
11-10
5-13
6-9
10-7
17-11
11-9
13-7
5-8
4-13

9-8
5-0 Forfeit



11:30 Texas State University
12:35  University of Texas "A"
1:40 Texas A & M University

University of Texas, Austin, TX
Monday, October 20
8:00 University of Texas "B"

Texas Division Championship
University of Houston, Houston,
™

Saturday, October 25, 2008

9:20  1st Seed - University of
Texas
10:30  4th Seed - Baylor
University
11:40 2nd Seed - Texas A&M
University
12:50 3rd Seed - University of
Houston
2:00 Loser Game 2 - Baylor
3:10 Winner Game 1 - Texas
4:20 Loser Game 4 - Texas
State
5:30 Winner Game 4 - Houston

Sunday, October 26, 2008

9:20 Loser Game 7 - Texas
State
10:30 Loser Game 8 - Houston
11:40 Winner Game 6 - Texas
12:50 Winner Game 5 - Baylor

VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

Baylor University 7-10
University of Houston 9-7

Rice University 11-3

University of Texas "A" 9-8
Game No.

8th - Rice 1 15-1

5th - Texas Tech 2 5-7

University

7th - Texas "B" 3 5-0 Forfeit

6th - Texas State 4 13-1

Loser Game 1 - Rice 5 7-5

Winner Game 2 - Texas 6 21-2

Tech

Loser Game 3 - Texas 7 6-7

IIBII

Winner Game 3 - Texas 8 3-10

A&M

Loser Game 5 - Rice Seventh 5-7 0T

Place

Loser Game 6 - Texas  Third Place 13-3

Tech

Winner Game 8 - Texas First Place 5-6

A&M

Winner Game 7 - Texas Fifth Place 7-4
IIBII

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always
wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.



‘ Final Standing |Team ‘ Win ‘ Loss ‘ Points
‘ 1 |Texas A&M University# ‘ 6 ‘ 2 ‘ 12
‘ 2 |University of Texas "A" ‘ 7 ‘ 1 ‘ 14
‘ 3 |University of Houston# \ 6 \ 2 \ 12
‘ 4 |Texas Tech University ‘ 3 ‘ 5 ‘ 6
‘ 5 |Bay|or University \ 5 \ 3 \ 8
‘ 6 |University of Texas ""B""* ‘ 2 ‘ 6 ‘ 4
\ 7 |Rice University \ 1 \ 7 \ 2
‘ 8 |Texas State University* ‘ 2 ‘ 6 ‘ 4

# Texas A&M clinches No. 2 seed due to 5-4 win over University of Houston;
*Although Texas "B" beat Texas State head-to-head, the fact that Texas "B"
forfeited games gives Texas State the higher seed.



