2008 MEN'S TEXAS SCHEDULE

Universi	ity of Houston, Houston,		(Rescheduled from 9/13-14)				
TX							
Saturda	y, September 27, 2008						
9:20	University of Houston	VS	Texas Tech	12-6			
10:30	University of Texas "A"	VS	Texas A & M University	4-3			
11:40	Rice University	VS	Texas State University	5-11			
12:50	University of Texas "B"	VS	Baylor University	0-5 Forfeit			
2:00	University of Houston	VS	Texas A & M University	4-5			
3:10	University of Texas "A"	VS	Texas Tech	16-5			
4:20	Rice University	VS	University of Texas "B"	5-0 Forfeit			
5:30	University of Houston	VS	Baylor University	17-9			
6:40	Texas A & M University	VS	Texas State University	11-5			
7:50	Texas Tech	vs	University of Texas "B"	5-0 Forfeit			
Sunday,	September 28, 2008						
9:15	Texas State University	VS	University of Texas "A"	1-8			
10:20	Baylor University	VS	Texas A & M University	6-12			
11:25	Rice University	VS	Texas Tech	8-10			
12:30	University of Houston	VS	University of Texas "B"	5-0 Forfeit			
1:35	Texas State University	VS	Baylor University	5-7			
2:40	Rice University	vs	University of Texas "A"	0-15			
Texas A	& M University, College S	Station	ı, TX				
Saturda	y, October 4, 2008						
9:20	Baylor University	VS	University of Texas "A"	2-17			
10:30	Texas State University	VS	Texas Tech	11-10			
11:40	University of Texas "B"	VS	University of Houston	5-13			
12:50	Texas A & M University	VS	University of Texas "A"	6-9			
2:00	Baylor University	VS	Texas Tech	10-7			
3:10	University of Houston	VS	Rice University	17-11			
4:20	University of Texas "B"	VS	Texas State University	11-9			
5:30	Texas A & M University	VS	Texas Tech	13-7			
6:40	Rice University	VS	Baylor University	5-8			
7:50	Texas State University	vs	University of Houston	4-13			
Sunday, October 5, 2008							
9:20	Texas Tech	VS	Rice University	9-8			
10:25	Texas A & M University	vs	University of Texas "B"	5-0 Forfeit			

11:30 12:35 1:40	Texas State University University of Texas "A" Texas A & M University	vs vs vs	Baylor University University of Houston Rice University		7-10 9-7 11-3
	ty of Texas, Austin, TX , October 20				
8:00	University of Texas "B"	VS	University of Texas "A"		9-8
0.00	Offiversity of Texas B	VS	Oniversity of Texas A		7-0
Texas Di	ivision Championship				
	ty of Houston, Houston,				
TX	0 1 1 45 4000			G N	
•	y, October 25, 2008		0.1 7:	Game No.	4 7 4
9:20	1st Seed - University of Texas	VS	8th - Rice	1	15-1
10:30	4th Seed - Baylor	VS	5th - Texas Tech	2	5-7
	University		University		
11:40	2nd Seed - Texas A&M University	VS	7th - Texas "B"	3	5-0 Forfeit
12:50	3rd Seed - University of Houston	VS	6th - Texas State	4	13-1
2:00	Loser Game 2 - Baylor	vs	Loser Game 1 - Rice	5	7-5
3:10	Winner Game 1 - Texas	vs	Winner Game 2 - Texas Tech	6	21-2
4:20	Loser Game 4 - Texas State	vs	Loser Game 3 - Texas "B"	7	6-7
5:30	Winner Game 4 - Houston	vs	Winner Game 3 - Texas A&M	8	3-10
Sunday,	October 26, 2008				
9:20	Loser Game 7 - Texas State	vs	Loser Game 5 - Rice	Seventh Place	5-7 OT
10:30	Loser Game 8 - Houston	vs	Loser Game 6 - Texas Tech	Third Place	13-3
11:40	Winner Game 6 - Texas	VS	Winner Game 8 - Texas A&M	First Place	5-6
12:50	Winner Game 5 - Baylor	vs	Winner Game 7 - Texas "B"	Fifth Place	7-4

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Final Standing	Team	Win	Loss	Points
1	Texas A&M University#	6	2	12
2	University of Texas "A"	7	1	14
3	University of Houston#	6	2	12
4	Texas Tech University	3	5	6
5	Baylor University	5	3	8
6	University of Texas "B"*	2	6	4
7	Rice University	1	7	2
8	Texas State University*	2	6	4

[#] Texas A&M clinches No. 2 seed due to 5-4 win over University of Houston; *Although Texas "B" beat Texas State head-to-head, the fact that Texas "B" forfeited games gives Texas State the higher seed.